SE800 External Solid State Drive
The SE800 external hard drive is designed for ultimate mobility with its compact and lightweight form
factor. What's more, it also looks great too, with its exquisite hairline-brushed surface. But more
importantly are its performance and durability features, namely waterproofing, dust-proofing, and shock
resistance, as well as blazing read/write speeds of up to 1000MB/s.
Faster Read/Write USB-C - It's Always the Right Way
Utilizing the USB 3.2 Gen 2 interface, the SE800 can hit

limitations. Whether for work or enjoyment, the SE800
empowers you with simple connectivity.
Features Ordering Information
● Read/write speed up to 1,000 MB/s
● Fast USB 3.2 Gen 2 with Type-C
● Tough-IP68 dustproof and waterproof
● Military-Grade shockproof
● Supports Windows, Mac OS, Android, Xbox one, PS4
consoles
● Portable slim and light design
Capacity Color Product Code EAN Code
512GB Blue ASE800-512GU32G2-CBL 4710273771465
512GB Black ASE800-512GU32G2-CBK 4710273771472
1TB Blue ASE800-1TU32G2-CBL 4710273771489
1TB Black ASE800-1TU32G2-CBK 4710273771496
Specifications
● Capacity: 512GB / 1TB
● Color: Blue / Black
● Dimensions (L x W x H):